ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY
Since July 6, 2025

Firms Added:

S. Hamilton Contracting, LLC
Chaves Brothers Management, LLC
Stover Developments, LLC

J.A. Uniforms, Inc.

MultiSurance, LLC

Firms Removed:

A.S.P. Industries, Inc.
Epic Contractors & Materials, LLC
RM Contracting, LLC

Date:

07-16-2025
07-17-2025
07-28-2025
07-30-2025
08-06-2025

Date:

07-29-2025
07-29-2025
07-29-2025



	Since July 6, 2025
	Firms Added:         Date:
	Firms Removed:         Date:

