ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since July 6, 2025

Firms Added:	Date:
S. Hamilton Contracting, LLC	07-16-2025
 Chaves Brothers Management, LLC 	07-17-2025
 Stover Developments, LLC 	07-28-2025
 J.A. Uniforms, Inc. 	07-30-2025
MultiSurance, LLC	08-06-2025
Firms Removed:	Date:
A.S.P. Industries, Inc.	07-29-2025
 Epic Contractors & Materials, LLC 	07-29-2025
 RM Contracting, LLC 	07-29-2025